ional Waterski &

XXII Juegos Suramericanos Asuncion 2022 &(} Q&S

Costanera Padre Bolik

Master sheet Tricks Eliminatoria

6

07/10/2022 - 09/10/2022

Giorgis Francisco

ODESUR

XIl Juegos
Suramericanos

ASUR)Y &

S
Asuncién 2022 EPORTNP

SINVOy

o\
%
Camericr®

ARG Ope M

WBB

SLB

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

wB

WS5F

First pass :

1x not credit

Fall

60

150

150

60

350

500

500

750

550

80

3150

T5B

TWBB

TBB

Total ;

Second pass :

1x not credit 350
330
330

Fall

1010

4160




